
Discipline catégorie horaire début durée horaire fin
Danse DANSE IMPOSEE SOLOS BENJAMINS (13) 07:00:00 00:38:00 07:38:00
Danse DANSE IMPOSEE SOLOS MINIMES (7) 07:38:00 00:25:00 08:03:00
Surfaçage 08:03:00 00:15:00 08:18:00
Danse DANSE IMPOSEE SOLOS NOVICES (7) 08:18:00 00:25:00 08:43:00
Danse DANSE IMPOSEE SOLOS JUNIORS (4) 08:43:00 00:15:00 08:58:00
Danse DANSE IMPOSEE SOLOS SENIORS (5) 08:58:00 00:18:00 09:16:00

09:16:00 00:15:00 09:31:00
Danse DANSE IMPOSEE COUPLES BENJAMINS (3) 09:31:00 00:09:00 09:40:00
Danse DANSE IMPOSEE COUPLES MINIMES (3) 09:40:00 00:14:00 09:54:00
Danse DANSE IMPOSEE COUPLES NOVICES (1) 09:54:00 00:08:00 10:02:00
Danse DANSE IMPOSEE COUPLES JUNIORS (2) 10:02:00 00:19:00 10:21:00

10:21:00 00:15:00 10:36:00
Artistique PC Novices Messieurs + PC Novices Dames (1+5) 10:36:00 00:36:00 11:12:00
Artistique PC Novices Dames (6) 11:12:00 00:36:00 11:48:00

11:48:00 00:15:00 12:03:00
Artistique PC Juniors Messieurs (4) + PC Juniors Dames (2) 12:03:00 00:40:00 12:43:00
Artistique PC Juniors Dames (6) 12:43:00 00:40:00 13:23:00

13:23:00 00:45:00 14:08:00
Artistique PL Minimes Messieurs (7) 14:08:00 00:47:00 14:55:00
Artistique PL Benjamins Messieurs + PL Benjamins Dames (2+6) 14:55:00 00:53:00 15:48:00

15:48:00 00:15:00 16:03:00
Vitesse courses 1 à 8 (1ère distance) 16:03:00 00:39:00 16:42:00

16:42:00 00:15:00 16:57:00
Artistique PL Poussins Dames (4) 16:57:00 00:29:00 17:26:00

17:26:00 00:15:00 17:41:00
Vitesse Courses 9 à 18 (2ème distance) 17:41:00 00:36:00 18:17:00

18:17:00 00:10:00 18:27:00
Vitesse Courses 19 à 24 (2ème distance) FINALE 18:27:00 00:18:00 18:45:00

18:45:00 00:15:00 19:00:00
Vitesse courses 25 à 34 (3ème distance) 19:00:00 00:36:00 19:36:00

19:36:00 00:10:00 19:46:00
Vitesse courses 35 à 40 (3ème distance) FINALE 19:46:00 00:18:00 20:04:00
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Discipline catégorie horaire début durée horaire fin
Danse Danse d'Interprétation  Solo Juniors (4)+Seniors (5) 07:00:00 01:10:00 08:10:00
Danse Danse d'Interpretation Solo Novices (7) 08:10:00 00:38:00 08:48:00

08:48:00 00:15:00 09:03:00
Danse Danse Libre Solo Minimes (7) 09:03:00 00:35:00 09:38:00
Danse Danse Libre Solo Benjamins (13) 09:38:00 00:55:00 10:33:00

10:33:00 00:15:00 10:48:00
Danse Danse Libre Couples Benjamins (2) 10:48:00 00:12:00 11:00:00
Danse Danse Libre Couples Minimes (3) + Novices (1) 11:00:00 00:16:00 11:16:00
Danse Danse Libre Couples Novices (1) + Juniors (2) 11:16:00 00:20:00 11:36:00

11:36:00 00:15:00 11:51:00
Artistique PL Minimes Dames (7) 11:51:00 00:47:00 12:38:00
Artistique PL Minimes Dames (7) 12:38:00 00:47:00 13:25:00
Artistique PL Minimes Dames (7) 13:25:00 00:47:00 14:12:00

14:12:00 00:30:00 14:42:00
Artistique PL Novices Messieurs + PL Novices Dames (1+5) 14:42:00 00:41:00 15:23:00
Artistique PL Novices Dames (6) 15:23:00 00:41:00 16:04:00

16:04:00 00:15:00 16:19:00
Artistique PL Juniors Messieurs (4) + PL Juniors Dames (2) 16:19:00 00:45:00 17:04:00
Artistique PL Juniors Dames (6) 17:04:00 00:45:00 17:49:00

DIMANCHE 31 MARS 2024
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